31
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NSPE-S SeriesHybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Rated Voltage Range 6.3 ~ 16Vdc
Rated Capacitance Range 10 ~ 1000μF
Operating Temp. Range -55 ~ +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M)

• 6.3x6.3mm ~ 10x10.8mm CASE SIZES
• REFLOW SOLDERING RATED TO +250°C (ALL SIZES) RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details
PART NUMBER Cap.
(μF)
Working
Voltage
Case Size
(D X L) mm
Max. ESR (mΩ)
AT 100kHz/20°C
Max. Ripple Current (mA rms)
AT 100kHz/105°C
NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100
6.3
6.3X6.3 36 1630
NSPE-S151M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 150 6.3X6.3 36 1630
NSPE-S181M6.3V6.3X8TR13F 180 6.3X8 32 2020
NSPE-S221M6.3V6.3X8TR13F
220
6.3X8 32 2020
NSPE-S221M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 8X10.8 16 3150
NSPE-S331M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 330 8X10.8 16 3150
NSPE-S471M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 470 8X10.8 16 3150
NSPE-S561M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 560 8X10.8 16 3150
NSPE-S681M6.3V10X10.8TR13F 680 10X10.8 15 3890
NSPE-S102M6.3V10X10.8TR13F 1000 10X10.8 15 3890
NSPE-S330M10V6.3X6.3TR13F 33
10
6.3X6.3 40 1510
NSPE-S470M10V6.3X6.3TR13F 47 6.3X6.3 40 1510
NSPE-S680M10V6.3X6.3TR13F 68 6.3X6.3 40 1510
NSPE-S101M10V6.3X8TR13F
100
6.3X8 35 1910
NSPE-S101M10V8X10.8TR13F 8x10.8 18 2800
NSPE-S151M10V8X10.8TR13F 150 8X10.8 18 2800
NSPE-S221M10V8X10.8TR13F 220 8X10.8 18 2800
NSPE-S271M10V6.3X8TR13F 270 8x10.8 18 2800
NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330 8X10.8 18 2800
NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470 10X10.8 16 3650
NSPE-S561M10V10X10.8TR13F 560 10X10.8 16 3650
NSPE-S100M16V6.3X6.3TR13F 10
16
6.3X6.3 54 1130
NSPE-S220M16V6.3X6.3TR13F 22 6.3X6.3 54 1130
NSPE-S330M16V6.3X6.3TR13F 33 6.3X6.3 54 1130
NSPE-S470M16V6.3X8TR13F 47 6.3X8 45 1480
NSPE-S470M16V8X10.8TR13 47 8X10.8 22 2290
NSPE-S680M16V8X10.8TR13 68 8X10.8 22 2290
NSPE-S820M16V8X10.8TR13F 82 8X10.8 22 2290
NSPE-S101M16V8X10.8TR13 100 8X10.8 22 2290
NSPE-S151M16V10X10.8TR13F 150 10X10.8 20 2920
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZES Dφ x L (mm)
32
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com